
Total Rank Match Total

VPs MPs MPs MPs

Matthew O'Farrell & Tommy Garvey

Peter Goodman & Dan McIntosh

Thomas Hanlon & Mark Moran

Adam Mesbur & Nicholas K FitzGibbon

Anna Onishuk & Karel De Raeymaeker

Conor Boland & Kelan O'Connor

Mairead Haugh & Justin Corfield

Claudiu Dima & Roisin De Jong

John Carroll & Ann-Marie Horan-Carroll

Gilda Pender & Hilary McDonagh

Paul Porteous & Fred Barry

Miriam McConville & Cecilia Billiet

Tom McCarthy & Tim Gauld

Alex Gauld & Angus Simpson

Gay Keaveney & Enda Glynn

David Walsh & Ciaran Coyne

Paul Delaney & Tomas Roche

David Dunne & Martin Brady

Dave Ryan & Michael MacDonagh

Ian Kilroy & Niall Kilroy

Frances Ronan & Pat Cassidy

Pascale Wolfe & Billy Ronan

Louise Mitchell & Lucy Phelan

Ann O'Connell & Valarie Burke-Moran

Pat Breslin & Peggy Holden

Rosaleen Glasheen & Neil Breheny

Steve Bearpark & LizAnn Doyle

Kevin O'Dea & Breda Synnott

Norbert Van Woerkom & Ronan McMaugh

Marcin Rudzinski & Wojciech Gorczyca

Liam Maher & Ita Fahy

Mary Lindopp & John Kelly

John O'Connor & Joe Higgins

David Redmond & Liam Gaynor

Noreen Pender & Kathleen Vaughan

Tom Gilligan & David Terry

John Noonan & Carol-Ann Cummins

Pat McDaid & Zrinka Kokot

Ranald K Milne & BJ O'Brien

Micheal O'Briain & Padraig O'Briain

Shaun McNutt & Liam Gavin

Anna Carr & Margaret Farren

Rosemary Shaw & James Heneghan

Andrea Knox & Martin Garvey

Cian Holland & Dermot Cotter

Donal Garvey & Pat Quinn

Gordon Lessells & Dermot O'Brien

Frances Kelly & Anne Keating

Maureen Pattinson & Bob Pattinson

Ian Hamilton & Ian Lindsay

Michael McAuliffe & Sandra Newell

1 18.38 14.59

Rank Players Matches

19.91 9.50

13.15 14.59 12.33 15.83 16.64 213.7917.12 2.21 16.38 10.00 13.90 17.35

16.11 234.46

2 17.99 12.33 18.73 15.24

19.06 15.24 16.89 20.00 19.37 9.5016.38 16.38 16.11 17.79 13.90

16.38 16.11 0.63 16.89 18.19 187.753.11 12.75 19.78 11.46 6.10 13.53

18.38 205.97

4.76

4 16.89 9.01 12.33 14.59

14.25 2.65 5.08 16.89 9.50 18.3810.99 12.33 16.89 17.79 18.19 15.243

6.47 185.68

6 9.50 9.50 13.90 16.89

15.83 4.76 14.92 18.19 9.01 2.8813.53 16.38 16.89 15.83 17.35 10.005 15.54 8.10

20.00 20.00 19.227 9.50 10.50

13.15 13.90 17.35 10.50 13.53 184.2516.11 18.73 3.62 6.47 4.46 16.64

12.759 10.99 6.47

3.11 18.19 7.67 17.12 1.62 180.1618.19 9.01 17.35 10.99 16.64 10.50

17.12 183.85

8 15.24 2.65 16.64 15.24

12.75 10.50 3.62 16.89 8.10 16.6414.25 4.76 0.00

9.50 7.25

6.85 10.99 10.99 19.65 15.54 177.475.75 8.54 10.50 18.38 2.21 9.01

12.33 178.26

10 15.83 4.17 20.00 19.06

3.11 16.11 18.56 17.35 5.41 14.5919.06 17.35 16.89 2.21 5.08

6.10 13.90 10.99 12.33 3.36 176.213.89 12.33 1.81 13.53 17.79 9.50

15.54 176.47

12 16.11 20.00 16.38 18.19

9.01 10.00 13.15 10.50 10.99 12.3310.00 18.19 13.53 7.67 17.35 11.4611

19.22 174.57

14= 6.10 17.12 15.83 3.36

14.92 4.46 19.78 5.75 10.50 11.4613.53 8.54 3.11 17.99 4.17 6.8513 19.37 14.92

10.99 15.83 8.5414= 18.38 18.56

4.46 12.33 19.78 7.67 10.50 174.463.36 11.46 17.79 18.56 16.64 9.50

5.7517 3.36 14.25

15.54 3.89 6.10 6.47 19.51 173.4515.83 16.38 17.12 10.99 7.25 15.24

9.50 174.46

16 19.51 10.50 6.47 2.65

10.99 16.64 13.90 5.41 10.50 6.8510.50 3.62 14.25

17.79 20.00

13.90 3.11 13.90 3.11 15.83 173.173.89 19.37 14.92 13.15 14.92 8.54

10.99 173.39

18 18.19 6.85 18.73 4.76

14.59 13.15 6.85 14.59 9.01 16.113.36 6.47 20.00 15.54 19.37

10.50 2.65 15.24 15.83 9.01 171.949.01 14.92 7.25 8.54 12.75 15.54

7.67 172.66

20 9.01 8.54 18.90 14.25

9.01 14.59 10.50 20.00 9.01 16.649.50 7.25 2.88 2.42 19.65 5.7519

3.89 171.44

22 16.11 20.00 3.62 7.67

4.17 13.15 6.10 14.25 11.90 13.1520.00 15.83 10.00 19.51 19.06 9.0121 7.25 4.17

17.58 6.10 9.5023 15.24 11.90

19.22 20.00 14.59 4.17 2.88 169.903.36 13.15 14.25 1.10 19.78 10.00

4.1725 3.89 20.00

16.64 19.22 19.37 3.36 14.59 168.2813.53 14.25 5.75 6.47 0.22 12.33

1.81 169.73

24 7.25 10.99 16.64 7.67

3.36 9.50 8.10 7.67 17.99 16.8914.92 14.92 14.25

10.99 5.41 13.15 16.11 10.00 167.4316.64 14.25 9.50 5.08 12.33 8.10

10.00 168.04

26 19.51 1.44 14.92 10.00

7.25 7.25 16.11 18.73 13.15 5.4120.00 15.24 6.47 6.47 13.90

31 2.95 33.95

30 2.60 32.60

29 2.30

24 2.20 26.20

23 1.90 24.90

26 1.75 27.75

25 1.90 26.90

31.30

28 2.00 30.00

27 2.05 29.05

17.5 1.80 19.30

17.5 1.60 19.10

20 1.75 21.75

19 1.50 20.50

22 1.80 23.80

21 1.55 22.55

12 1.40 13.40

11 2.00 13.00

14 1.50 15.50

13 1.45 14.45

16 1.95 17.95

15 1.50 16.50

6 1.45 7.45

8 1.50 9.50

7 1.55 8.55

10 1.65 11.65

9 1.40 10.40



Dolores Gilliland & Peter Stewart

Melissa Brady & Anna Shalvey

Josephine Brady & Frances Daly

Verna Brownlow & Geoff Roberts

Deirdre Walsh & George Hayes

Sheila Horkan & Barbara Walsh

Jean Kelly & Betty Cotter

Jim Doyle & Sean Connor

David O'Brien & Deirdre O'Halloran

Brenda Moran & Fionuala Gill

Elaine O'Kelly & Ailbhe Mealy

Ann-Marie Heavey & John Reilly

Michael McInerney & Seamus Bradley

Mary Kelly-Rogers & Francis Gibbons

Ann Burns & Kay Murphy

Brendan Toale & Ann Tuite

Tos McGee & Antoinette McGee

Linda Garland & Patricia Brennan

Rosaleen Moody & Anna Murray

Pawel Turczynowicz & Maurice Brosnan

Trevor Murphy & Jason Doyle

Eimir Beirne & Pam Harrington

Adrienne Purdy & Martin Purdy

William Enright & Ann Cairns

Maeve Delaney & Ruth O'Dea

Deirdre Tuckey & Seamus Costello

Helen Sheridan & Brendan Sheridan

Denis Mortell & Hugh MacDermott

Finian O'Donoghue & Jim McAndrew

Cathal Louth & Keith Clarke

Frank O'Gallachoir & Frank O'Rourke

Harold Curran & Anne Fitzpatrick

Stan Lowe & Michael O'Kane

Ann O'Rourke & Maria Whelan

Sean Maguire & Conor Moore

Siobhan Part & Teresa Rigney

Joan Kenny & Jeannie Fitzgerald

Trish Stack & Nicky Fitzgibbon

Tim O'Connell & Fergus O'Connor

James Connolly & Sean Masterson

Orla McEntee & Mark Tiernan

Terry Walsh & Brid Kemple

Derek O'Gorman & Aoife MacHale

Mary Whooley & Lean McMahon

George Mellotte & Anna Mellotte

Sean Galligan & Brid Galligan

Ann Moylan-Cleary & Brian Cleary

Joan Donnellan & Una Flynn

John Kiernan & Olive Kilbane

Robert Knight & Lynne Knight

Jim Stokes & Pat O'Mahony

Breda Kelly & Veronica O'Shaughnessy

Kay Clement & Linda O'Riordan

18.90 5.41

10.99 5.41 13.15 16.11 10.00 167.4316.64 14.25 9.50 5.08 12.33 8.1026 19.51 1.44 14.92 10.00

13.90 6.10 4.17 14.59 13.15 165.966.47 2.01 14.92 7.25 12.75 17.99

14.92 166.75

28 15.54 17.12 15.24 4.76

13.15 10.00 17.99 0.00 4.76 15.249.01 16.11 12.33 2.88 18.38 7.6727

14.92 165.75

30 15.54 2.88 19.37 16.64

18.19 18.38 6.47 19.65 9.50 16.6412.75 11.90 7.25 19.22 1.44 1.6229 4.46 3.36

15.83 12.75 10.5031 16.38 5.08

3.89 16.64 2.65 13.53 4.46 165.1916.89 5.75 2.65 14.25 10.99 19.06

17.9933 14.25 10.99

16.11 0.00 18.38 1.62 4.46 164.1716.64 1.27 13.90 15.83 15.54 11.46

16.38 164.58

32 15.24 17.35 3.62 12.75

10.99 2.65 14.59 5.08 16.89 13.906.10 10.99 6.47

3.62 1.27

13.53 15.83 12.75 16.38 4.17 161.353.11 4.76 9.50 19.37 6.85 2.01

16.38 162.86

34 2.01 18.56 13.15 19.37

11.46 11.90 15.83 1.81 2.01 11.4610.00 9.01 10.00 16.89 2.88

16.38 13.90 0.63 18.38 10.99 159.857.67 5.08 10.50 16.11 7.25 4.76

17.12 161.02

36 4.46 16.64 16.11 10.99

13.15 9.50 9.01 9.01 11.90 19.3716.64 5.41 17.12 8.54 2.01 17.3535

11.90 159.82

38 12.75 12.33 9.01 7.67

15.54 6.10 14.92 10.50 10.00 19.5110.00 4.46 12.33 0.49 0.00 13.5337 16.64 13.90

16.89 5.08 18.9039 17.79 7.67

10.99 14.92 14.59 8.54 6.85 159.7919.37 13.53 0.94 10.99 5.41 11.90

1.4441 3.11 18.73

9.50 3.36 9.01 3.89 14.25 158.9913.53 13.15 2.65 9.01 17.58 3.89

5.41 159.02

40 15.24 16.64 15.83 11.46

15.54 3.36 4.17 17.35 13.90 3.1111.90 3.36 14.59

6.47 9.50

14.92 6.10 6.10 0.35 14.59 158.245.75 17.58 12.75 11.90 5.08 11.46

9.01 158.82

42 14.25 19.22 16.38 1.81

14.92 3.89 2.42 20.00 14.59 14.928.54 18.38 5.08 12.33 11.46

11.90 9.50 10.99 3.36 5.08 156.7918.90 5.08 20.00 14.92 9.01 6.85

0.78 157.69

44 13.53 16.38 7.67 3.62

5.41 14.92 19.22 19.06 15.83 7.673.36 15.83 2.42 15.54 17.79 3.8943

11.90 156.20

46 5.08 9.50 6.47 13.53

3.11 6.85 6.47 14.92 6.85 9.0110.00 14.59 17.58 16.89 18.38 8.1045 6.47 5.08

17.12 20.00 10.5047 4.46 8.10

2.01 12.75 8.54 3.36 16.64 155.8316.38 6.85 17.12 16.89 3.36 17.35

18.5649 15.54 20.00

7.67 17.79 1.62 3.62 10.50 155.4014.92 15.54 0.00 0.78 14.59 19.78

5.08 155.68

48 9.50 15.83 9.01 14.25

5.75 16.11 6.85 1.81 6.85 4.1710.50 18.38 20.00

14.25 20.00

17.58 5.08 16.11 4.76 13.53 155.216.47 7.67 7.25 14.59 12.75 2.65

0.49 155.39

50 1.62 19.91 14.25 10.99

0.94 10.50 5.08 10.00 9.50 11.903.62 16.64 13.53 4.17 14.92

9.50 2.65 18.19 5.41 9.50 154.537.67 10.99 13.15 18.56 5.41 10.00

8.10 155.02

52 10.50 14.25 11.90 6.85

14.59 17.12 2.88 19.06 11.46 8.104.76 12.33 10.99 5.75 0.22 5.4151

6 1.45 7.45

5 1.65 6.65

2.05 2.05

1.70 1.70

2 1.80 3.80

1 1.60 2.60

4 1.50 5.50

3 1.55 4.55

1.05 1.05

1.55 1.55

1.65 1.65

1.55 1.55

1.55 1.55

1.45 1.45

1.15 1.15

1.15 1.15

1.35 1.35

1.60 1.60

1.40 1.40

1.25 1.25

1.25 1.25

1.25 1.25

1.40 1.40

1.50 1.50

1.45 1.45

1.45 1.45

1.10 1.10



Shaun Coll & Grace Gallagher

Jim O'Sullivan & Mary Duffy

Brendan Martin & Catherine McCann

Paul Kane & Sheila Kelly

Sean Newcomen & Frances Newcomen

Ray Ryan & Maureen Walsh

Mary Timoney & Donek Szenejko

Mary Brady & Joseph Coyne

Thomas Lawlor & Frank Davey

Marie J Callanan & Kate Daultrey

Mary Deane & Helena Redmond

Mary C Breen & Fiona Gormley

Blanaid Morris & Breda Tuite

Roisin O'Gorman & Willie O'Gorman

Deirdre Leopold & Philip Robinson

Frank Kennedy & Colette Allen

Brendan Ruddy & Brian McCann

Fiona McGoldrick & Mary Kane

Marie Whyte & Brian Madden

Hugh Twomey & Declan O'Brien

Roger Jupp & Edel Dunleavy

John Coulter & Paul Clinch

Carmel Gleeson & Kathleen Cassidy

Nora Kelly & Kathy Monks

Rosemary O'Brien & Paul McDermott

Brendan Rushe & Hilery Murphy

Margaret Forde & Rhona Bolger

Marion Coy & Deirdre McCoy

Triona Irving & Mary O'Toole

Mairead Clifford & Geraldine Cassidy

George Ryan & Fran Swift

Bridget Ryan & Joe Hynan

Paul Dunne & Dara Voyles

Mags Kelly & David King

Nollaig O'Ceallaigh & Mairead Ni Oistin

Shane Smyth & Maurice Coleman

Denis Ellis & Connell McLoone

John McGinley & Jimmy Gallagher

Michael O'Mahony & Michael Kiernan

Colette O'Callaghan & Jenny Caulfield

Clare O'Donoghue & Sharon McDermott

Maeve Flanagan & Mary Seaver

Paul Williams & Sheila Williams

Chantal McCabe & Liz Hurley

Anne Reville & Eileen Meghen

Tom Craig & Gavin Doyle

Catherine Deegan & Nora Weafer

Declan Murray & Brendan Redmond

Willy Clingan & Brigid Sheehy

Maura Byrne & Mary Murray

Ciara O'Leary & Stephanie Browne

Claire Counihan & Liam Hanrahan

Sue Power & Colette Stokes

13.15 153.57

54 10.99 19.51 4.17 5.75

6.10 14.92 17.12 1.27 10.99 6.1014.59 7.25 19.51 4.46 6.85 9.0153 9.50 12.75

17.35 13.15 18.9055 12.75 6.10

6.85 5.41 14.59 20.00 16.38 153.505.41 8.54 20.00 2.01 3.89 10.00

10.5057 14.92 16.89

6.10 6.10 19.22 3.89 3.62 153.0512.33 7.67 9.50 18.56 18.19 6.47

13.53 153.31

56 0.49 13.15 8.54 19.22

4.46 8.54 9.01 2.21 10.50 5.0810.99 2.01 18.73

8.10 10.00

13.15 10.00 8.10 17.99 11.90 151.316.47 0.78 5.08 15.83 13.53 13.90

8.10 152.47

58 5.75 4.17 12.33 12.33

18.56 17.35 13.90 10.00 0.22 10.006.47 5.41 0.49 5.41 14.25

13.53 0.00 14.25 10.00 5.75 150.1515.83 12.33 14.25 1.62 7.25 13.15

14.25 150.44

60 8.10 17.35 10.99 5.75

8.10 16.89 3.89 6.47 12.75 10.5012.33 3.11 0.94 12.75 14.25 16.1159

14.25 149.72

62 8.54 18.38 16.11 12.75

11.90 10.00 16.11 10.99 10.00 7.674.17 13.53 14.25 12.33 2.65 0.6361 5.41 15.83

6.47 2.88 16.8963 4.17 13.53

18.19 9.01 7.25 10.99 3.62 149.681.81 7.25 0.00 4.76 17.12 13.90

14.9265 6.10 15.54

12.33 3.11 5.41 8.54 5.41 148.9610.50 15.24 17.58 1.44 7.67 15.24

11.90 149.07

64 6.47 16.38 18.56 5.08

17.35 5.41 5.41 5.08 16.64 10.0014.25 14.92 4.17

13.53 0.49

1.44 9.01 3.89 15.83 6.85 147.7915.54 14.59 17.58 13.53 16.11 4.76

6.47 148.62

66 9.50 10.50 6.85 1.81

3.89 14.92 6.10 7.25 9.01 9.0110.00 4.17 19.06 3.62 18.56

0.78 0.78 9.01 10.50 16.64 147.460.63 18.38 6.10 9.50 13.90 12.75

8.10 147.50

68 11.90 10.50 8.10 17.99

14.59 3.36 0.22 0.94 11.90 18.1911.46 16.11 18.73 9.01 8.54 12.3367

5.75 146.74

70 7.25 9.01 5.75 0.78

8.10 14.59 18.38 10.99 1.81 16.381.10 17.99 3.36 4.46 10.99 17.5869 11.90 3.36

12.33 15.24 8.5471 15.83 7.67

19.37 14.92 13.15 10.99 2.88 146.575.08 15.83 18.19 0.94 17.35 5.08

15.2472= 4.76 5.75

14.59 0.94 17.79 1.62 10.99 145.9615.54 9.01 13.53 1.44 16.89 8.10

6.47 146.23

72= 10.50 15.54 8.54 0.94

16.11 2.88 15.83 9.50 10.00 12.330.94 8.10 4.46

10.50 3.11

5.08 10.99 15.83 17.79 8.10 144.9814.92 11.46 15.83 18.90 7.67 3.11

16.64 145.96

74 1.10 0.09 2.21 11.90

2.65 14.25 0.78 15.54 7.25 10.009.01 12.33 12.75 18.38 0.63

14.92 10.50 6.85 11.46 13.15 144.069.50 1.62 5.75 18.38 8.10 5.75

10.99 144.48

76 8.10 8.54 6.85 14.59

3.11 6.10 7.67 15.54 3.36 19.7810.00 5.41 17.58 4.17 8.10 19.0675

9.01 143.48

78 1.81 11.90 20.00 0.63

8.54 3.36 9.01 7.67 5.75 8.5414.59 17.12 12.33 10.99 6.10 14.2577 4.76 11.46

4.46 17.99 4.7679 6.47 13.53

5.08 16.11 2.21 17.99 9.01 143.4516.64 13.53 1.62 15.24 11.46 0.22

15.54 142.313.62 6.10 14.92 10.99 8.10 8.547.67 6.47 13.15

1.20 1.20

1.35 1.35

1.30 1.30

1.25 1.25

1.00 1.00

1.30 1.30

1.25 1.25

1.20 1.20

1.30 1.30

1.20 1.20

1.20 1.20

1.25 1.25

1.40 1.40

1.30 1.30

1.25 1.25

1.45 1.45

1.05 1.05

1.40 1.40

1.30 1.30

1.40 1.40

1.40 1.40

1.30 1.30

1.30 1.30

1.55 1.55

0.90 0.90

0.75 0.75

0.75 0.75



Marie James & Anthony Moloney

Nicola Power & Ann O'Kane

Elizabeth Meagher & Donal O'Keeffe

James Killen & Gerry Ryan

Jimmy Byrne & Noel Mullan

Finola McDonald & Patrick Belton

John Biggar & Brenda Biggar

Giles Murnin & David Connolly

Carmel Murnin & Deirdre Linnane

Bernadette Rountree & Claire Strecker

Fedelma Martin & Margaret Maher

Mary Hodkinson & Eoin Hodkinson

Suzanne Hill & Maire O'Connor

MaryRose McGovern & Mary Hickey

Helen Lambkin & Meliosa O'Malley

Rona Booth & Liz Sherlock

Eileen Hickey & Grainne Courtney

Anne Harrington & Margaret Coyle

Angela Mitchell & Lilian Foley

Ronnie Woods & Geraldine Maher

Deirdre Murphy & Geraldine Murphy

Bernadette Dowling & Maria Rossi

Theresa O'Connell & Dolores Rossi

Emer O'Flaherty & Niamh Sweeney

Teresa Reddy & Jackie Rogers

Helen Friel & Evgenia Gladysheva

Peter Ryan & Liz Jennings

Fergus O'Rafferty & Derick Mulvey

Gerry Tracey & Mareeda Tracey

Eileen Brennan & Margaret Barron

Patricia McCormack & Liz Whelan

William Corby & Doreen McInerney

Paschal Browne & Phyl Sherrard

Siobhan McCarthy & Lillian Swaine

Austin Leahy & Mark Ryan

Simon Burrell & Robert Browne

Ian Kingston & Maura King

Anthony Kerr & Christine Heath

Paul Twomey & Margaret Moran

Elaine Fitzpatrick & Rosalind O'Brien

Niamh Harty & Rachel Connellan

Anne O'Shea & Mary Lynn

Mary Gavin & Maree Dolan

Moya Murphy & Mary MacAodha

Vera McCague & Pamela Cooper

Vicky Pigot & Kerri Nolan

Max McNeill & Marjorie McNeill

Anne-Marie Feeney & Pat Cowley

Elsa Ranalow & Monica Ryan

Ide Gavin & Orla Staunton

Marian White & Nora Pat Stewart

Carol Dillon & Teresa Hurley

Susan Webb & Eileen Hanratty

4.46 17.99 4.7679 6.47 13.53

10.9981 17.58 4.17

13.90 14.25 10.00 0.49 13.53 141.486.85 15.24 2.42 11.90 11.90 4.46

15.54 142.31

80 5.75 15.83 1.81 13.15

3.62 6.10 14.92 10.99 8.10 8.547.67 6.47 13.15

18.19 0.00

1.62 15.83 10.99 12.33 5.75 140.7717.58 15.83 5.75 3.11 11.90 10.50

3.36 141.02

82 9.01 11.46 1.44 7.67

12.33 5.08 18.73 4.17 6.85 11.4618.19 13.15 3.11 5.75 6.10

13.53 12.33 0.78 10.00 3.62 140.369.50 14.92 1.62 15.83 5.08 6.85

10.99 140.54

84 14.92 2.65 18.73 10.00

17.79 13.90 13.15 9.50 7.67 10.0015.24 9.01 1.10 11.46 1.44 1.1083

9.01 138.83

86 13.90 5.41 0.00 10.50

1.27 15.54 6.47 13.53 5.41 4.178.10 12.33 16.64 11.46 2.42 5.0885 14.25 13.15

11.46 11.90 8.1087 6.10 4.46

5.41 10.00 13.15 9.50 3.36 138.7711.46 8.54 9.01 15.54 5.41 17.58

9.5089 5.75 15.54

14.25 4.17 11.46 10.99 15.83 138.4214.92 5.41 10.99 8.10 16.89 2.42

15.24 138.64

88 3.89 3.62 9.01 6.47

5.75 13.90 12.33 2.21 15.83 2.0110.99 13.90 4.46

10.50 4.46

1.27 0.00 12.33 14.25 12.75 137.731.27 14.59 13.15 6.47 14.59 13.53

6.85 138.02

90 13.53 0.00 13.15 6.85

4.46 4.76 18.19 11.90 15.24 7.675.08 7.67 7.67 12.33 5.41

3.89 17.79 13.53 3.62 6.47 134.9210.99 14.59 2.21 17.35 6.85 10.50

14.25 135.11

92 4.76 14.25 4.76 3.36

3.89 13.53 4.46 12.75 7.67 14.5913.53 1.81 11.90 7.67 10.99 3.1191

15.54 134.10

94 1.81 6.47 15.24 14.59

16.64 13.90 3.36 3.89 5.41 10.997.25 8.54 17.58 16.64 0.35 4.7693 5.08 4.17

16.38 20.00 1.1095 10.50 5.75
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